

San Antonio Water System **Solicitation Vendor Price List**

Run Date 06/10/2020

Prepared By: Janie M. Powell Solicitation No : CO-00342

Job # : 19-4541

Proposal: 2019 CMOM Package 4 - EARZ Time And Date : June 8, 2020 @ 2:00 PM

Price List

Contract No:

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

| | | Quote Category | SOV Item | Item Description | Unit | CO-00342 - 1_INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES INC | | | CO-00342 - 2_IPR SOUTH CENTRAL LLC | | | _ | | | CO-00342 - 4_TEXAS PRIDE UTILITIES LLC | | | CO-00342 - 5_CRUZ TEC INC | | |
|---|----------|----------------------------------|----------|---|-------|---|----------------|----------------|------------------------------------|----------------|----------------|--------------|----------------|----------------|---|----------------|----------------|---------------------------|----------------|----------------|
| Line No | Item No | | | | | Unit Price | Quantity | Total Amount | Unit Price | Quantity | Total Amount | Unit Price | Quantity | Total Amount | Unit Price | Quantity | Total Amount | Unit Price | Quantity | Total Amount |
| | 1 530.1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (LINE A) | LS | \$5,000.00 | 1 | \$5,000.00 | \$1,800.00 | 1 | \$1,800.00 | \$500.00 | 1 | \$500.00 | \$120,000.00 | 1 | \$120,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | 1 | \$15,000.00 |
| | 2 530.1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (LINE B) | LS | \$7,500.00 | 1 | \$7,500.00 | \$1,800.00 | 1 | \$1,800.00 | \$500.00 | 1 | \$500.00 | \$140,000.00 | 1 | \$140,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | 1 | \$15,000.00 |
| | 3 530.1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (LINE C) | LS | \$5,000.00 | 1 | \$5,000.00 | \$1,800.00 | 1 | \$1,800.00 | \$3,700.00 | 1 | \$3,700.00 | \$125,000.00 | 1 | \$125,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | 1 | \$15,000.00 |
| | 4 851 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | EXISTING MANHOLE ADJUSTMENTS | EA | \$2,700.00 | 6 | \$16,200.00 | \$3,450.00 | 6 | \$20,700.00 | \$3,700.00 | 6 | \$22,200.00 | \$3,000.00 | 6 | \$18,000.00 | \$4,500.00 | 6 | \$27,000.00 |
| | 5 855 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLE | EA | \$17,500.00 | 6 | \$105,000.00 | \$10,200.00 | 6 | \$61,200.00 | \$8,300.00 | 6 | \$49,800.00 | \$6,500.00 | 6 | \$39,000.00 | \$22,500.00 | 6 | \$135,000.00 |
| 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | 6 864-S2 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIAMETER (24" AND LARGER) (LINE A) | LS | \$240,000.00 | 1 | \$240,000.00 | \$465,000.00 | 1 | \$465,000.00 | \$172,000.00 | 1 | \$172,000.00 | \$220,000.00 | 1 | \$220,000.00 | \$178,000.00 | 1 | \$178,000.00 |
| | 7 864-S2 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIAMETER (24" AND LARGER) (LINE B) | LS | \$240,000.00 | 1 | \$240,000.00 | \$365,000.00 | 1 | \$365,000.00 | \$116,000.00 | 1 | \$116,000.00 | \$380,000.00 | 1 | \$380,000.00 | \$83,000.00 | 1 | \$83,000.00 |
| | 8 864-S2 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIAMETER (24" AND LARGER) (LINE A) | LS | \$225,000.00 | 1 | \$225,000.00 | \$500,000.00 | 1 | \$500,000.00 | \$101,000.00 | 1 | \$101,000.00 | \$280,000.00 | 1 | \$280,000.00 | \$155,300.00 | 1 | \$155,300.00 |
| | 9 864-S2 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIAMETER (24" AND LARGER) (LINE B) | LS | \$45,000.00 | 1 | \$45,000.00 | \$8,300.00 | 1 | \$8,300.00 | \$13,900.00 | 1 | \$13,900.00 | \$40,000.00 | 1 | \$40,000.00 | \$26,500.00 | 1 | \$26,500.00 |
| | 0 864-S2 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIAMETER (24" AND LARGER) (LINE C) | LS | \$100,000.00 | 1 | \$100,000.00 | \$8,300.00 | 1 | \$8,300.00 | \$18,900.00 | 1 | \$18,900.00 | \$24,000.00 | 1 | \$24,000.00 | \$31,000.00 | 1 | \$31,000.00 |
| | 1 865 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | BYPASS PUMPING SMALL DIAMETER (LESS THAN 24") (LINE C) | LS | \$100,000.00 | 1 | \$100,000.00 | \$25,000.00 | 1 | \$25,000.00 | \$13,100.00 | 1 | \$13,100.00 | \$35,000.00 | 1 | \$35,000.00 | \$35,000.00 | 1 | \$35,000.00 |
| | 2 866 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (18" THROUGH 27") | LF | \$20.00 | 4,071 | \$81,410.60 | \$5.00 | 4,071 | \$20,352.65 | \$8.00 | 4,071 | \$32,564.24 | \$20.00 | 4,071 | \$81,410.60 | \$15.50 | 4,071 | \$63,093.22 |
| | 3 866 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (30" AND LARGER) | LF | \$27.00 | 2,541 | \$68,595.12 | \$6.00 | 2,541 | \$15,243.36 | \$13.00 | 2,541 | \$33,027.28 | \$24.00 | 2,541 | \$60,973.44 | \$22.50 | 2,541 | \$57,162.60 |
| | 4 901.1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | INSTALL CIPP 21" SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER), ALL DEPTHS | LF | \$100.00 | 1,387 | \$138,733.00 | \$91.00 | 1,387 | \$126,247.03 | \$80.00 | 1,387 | \$110,986.40 | \$160.00 | 1,387 | \$221,972.80 | \$205.00 | 1,387 | \$284,402.65 |
| | 5 901.1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | INSTALL CIPP 24" SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER), ALL DEPTHS | LF | \$130.00 | 1,921 | \$249,775.50 | \$106.00 | 1,921 | \$203,663.10 | \$105.00 | 1,921 | \$201,741.75 | \$185.00 | 1,921 | \$355,449.75 | \$215.00 | 1,921 | \$413,090.25 |
| | 6 901.1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | INSTALL CIPP 27" SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER), ALL DEPTHS | LF | \$160.00 | 762 | \$121,896.00 | \$135.00 | 762 | \$102,849.75 | \$120.00 | 762 | \$91,422.00 | \$200.00 | 762 | \$152,370.00 | \$225.00 | 762 | \$171,416.25 |
| | 7 901.1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | INSTALL CIPP 30" SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER), ALL DEPTHS | LF | \$240.00 | 813 | \$195,144.00 | \$180.00 | 813 | \$146,358.00 | \$175.00 | 813 | \$142,292.50 | \$218.00 | 813 | \$177,255.80 | \$245.00 | 813 | \$199,209.50 |
| | 8 901.1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | INSTALL CIPP 33" SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER), ALL DEPTHS | LF | \$195.00 | 1,727 | \$336,854.70 | \$180.00 | 1,727 | \$310,942.80 | \$125.00 | 1,727 | \$215,932.50 | \$230.00 | 1,727 | \$397,315.80 | \$375.00 | 1,727 | \$647,797.50 |
| | 9 910.1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | MANHOLE REHABILITATION | VF | \$250.00 | 152 | \$38,095.00 | \$420.00 | 152 | \$63,999.60 | \$240.00 | 152 | \$36,571.20 | \$500.00 | 152 | \$76,190.00 | \$410.00 | 152 | \$62,475.80 |
| | 0 3400 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | CUT AND REMOVE METAL RUNGS INSIDE MANHOLES | LS | \$1,000.00 | 1 | \$1,000.00 | \$130.00 | 1 | \$130.00 | \$110.00 | 1 | \$110.00 | \$10,000.00 | 1 | \$10,000.00 | \$4,400.00 | 1 | \$4,400.00 |
| 2 | 1 6001 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (TXDOT SPEC) | LS | \$5,000.00 | 1 | \$5,000.00 | \$9,400.00 | 1 | \$9,400.00 | \$2,700.00 | 1 | \$2,700.00 | \$16,000.00 | 1 | \$16,000.00 | \$6,500.00 | 1 | \$6,500.00 |
| 2 | 2 100 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | MOBILIZATION (Maximum of 10% of the total of line items 1 - 21) | LS | \$225,000.00 | 1 | \$225,000.00 | \$245,000.00 | 1 | \$245,000.00 | \$120,000.00 | 1 | \$120,000.00 | \$250,000.00 | 1 | \$250,000.00 | \$251,284.78 | 1 | \$251,284.78 |
| 2 | 3 101 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | PREPARATION OF RIGHT-OF-WAY (Maximum of 5% of the total of line items 1 - 21) | LS | \$112,000.00 | 1 | \$112,000.00 | \$85,000.00 | 1 | \$85,000.00 | \$60,000.00 | 1 | \$60,000.00 | \$80,000.00 | 1 | \$80,000.00 | \$125,642.39 | 1 | \$125,642.39 |
| | | | | | Total | | | \$2,662,203.92 | | | \$2,788,086.29 | | | \$1,558,947.87 | | | \$3,299,938.19 | | | \$3,002,274.94 |
| Calendar Days To Complete : 100 Bid Opening Results | | | | | | | \$2,662,203.92 | | | \$2,788,086.29 | | | \$1,558,947.87 | | | \$3,199,938.18 | | | \$2,889,774.93 | |